1 WROBLEWSKI
2 WERA
3 JAZDZEWSKI
4 OWCZARCZYK
5 BIENKOWSKI
6 REDLOWSKI
7 MAZUREK
8 SZARKOWSKI
9 NAUMIUK
10 BIENKOWSKI
11 ZUK
12 LIS
13 MASLANKA
14 PINKER
15 RADOMSKI

JAN
DOMINIK
JONATAN
JERZY
MATEUSZ
MATEUSZ
CEZARY
ALEKSANDER
JAS

JAKUB
KONRAD
MAKSYMILIAN
PIOTR
PATRYK
MACIEJ

300
270
245
220
196
190
181
155
148
146
143
128
120
102
102



